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TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 50 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

Last Revised: 09/20/2022

3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or

5 NE Vs NW Y, SW Y. SE s Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
22 X X 8N 50E 80.00 |SS Act of Cong 6/16/1880 8 02/08/1890
9 X X X 120.00

12 | X 40.00

16 | X X XXX 200.00

21 X X1 X X 160.00

23 X 40.00

29 | X 40.00

33 X 33N 57E 40.00 |SS Act of Cong 6/16/1880 9 11/05/1890
15 X 40.00

16 XX X 120.00

29 X | X X1 X X X | X 280.00

32 X X X1 X X X 15N 42E 240.00 |SS Act of Cong 6/16/1880 10 01/08/1892
15 X | X 8N 40E 80.00 |SS Act of Cong 6/16/1880 1 01/08/1892
15 X X 80.00

22 X X 14N 56E 80.00 |SS Act of Cong 6/16/1880 13 09/15/1892
35 X1 X X X 19S 53E 160.00 |SS Act of Cong 6/16/1880 14 07/22/1895
2 | XX 2S 67E 80.00 |SS Act of Cong 6/16/1880 15 05/11/1896
12

13

14

15

22

27

28

33 Subdiv Und R/W Tonopah & Tidewater RR 11/24/1905 |Rel 6/23/1933
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

—_
[{e}
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TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 50 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

Last Revised: 09/20/2022

3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE Vs NW Y, SW Y. SE s Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

20

30

R/W Las Vegas & Tonopah RR & Sta

3 Subdiv Und; 1N 42E Ground CC 01585 03/12/1906 |Rel 11/18/1927
16 X

17 X | X X X | X

18 X X | X X | X

21 X X | X 17S 49E R/W Pipeline CC 04761 07/16/1910 |Rel 7/2/1923

21 X | X X | X

28 X | X X| XX

33 X X1 X X 18S 50E R/W Pipeline CC 04762 07/16/1910 |Rel 7/2/1923

16 X 40.00 |HE Pat 211751 06/26/1911

20 | X X X

21 X 160.00 |HE CC 08177 09/08/1913 |Rel 7/13/1914
21 X X | X

28 X 160.00 |HE CC 08825 10/30/1914 |Rel 4/6/1916
28 X | X X

29 X 160.00 |DLE CC 08826 10/30/1914 |Rel 4/6/1916

33 X | X 80.00 |HE CC 09360 10/23/1915 |Canc 9/26/1922
10 X X 80.00 |HE CC 09769 10/16/1916 |Canc 7/7/1922
15 X | X X | X 160.00 |HE Pat 551963 10/26/1916

33

34 Subdiv Und; 18S 50E R/W Ditch CC 09716 02/08/1917 |Closed 09/06/2022
20 X

29 X 80.00 |HE CC 09965 03/24/1917 |Canc 2/23/1922
29 X 40.00 |DLE CC 09544 06/22/1917 |Canc 12/22/1922
21 X X|X]|X 160.00 |DLE CC 09947 06/29/1917 |Canc 9/1/1922
10 XX

15 XX 160.00 |DLE Pat 591663 07/111917

9 X 40.00 |HE CC 010346 11/12/1917 |Canc 11/2/1923
26 XX NYSEVANWY:, W/2NWYNEY4 120.00 |ME Pat 644370 08/14/1918

23 X X 80.00 |ME Pat 644371 08/14/1918

2 X X|X]|X 152.11

3 X|IX[X|X]X|[X[|X[X]X[|X|X]|X]X]|X|X 587.36

4 XX | XX XX | X|X|X 345.12

8 X| X[ X]|X 160.00

9 X X[ X|X]X XXX X N%SYSWY4 380.00

10 X | X X| X[ X]|X 240.00

17 X| X[ X]|X 16S 50E 160.00 |Pot Per CC 011040 08/26/1919 |Exp 8/25/1921
16 X 40.00 |CE Pat 704778 09/04/1919

32 X 40.00

33 X | X 18S 50E 80.00 |DLE CC 010397 01/24/1920 |Canc 7/23/1924
33 X | X 80.00 |HE CC 013404 06/21/1921 |Canc 10/30/1926
1 All 619.24
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TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 50 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

Last Revised: 09/20/2022

3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE Vs NW Y, SW Y. SE s Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
172 | X[ X| X[ X]X[X|X]|X 16S 51E 320.00 |Pot Per CC 013069 11/08/1921 |Canc 2/23/1926
20 X X| XX 160.00 |HE Pat 842413 01/12/1922
20 X
29 X | X X 160.00 |HE Pat 851091 02/23/1922
20 X
21 X | X X 160.00 |DLE Pat 859059 04/14/1922
35 X X 80.00 |HE CC 013953 05/16/1922 |Canc 10/5/1927
15 X
16 X
22 X | X 160.00 |HE Pat 869303 06/21/1922
22 NY2NY.SEV4SE"s
SYSWYaSWYa,
SYNLSWYASWYa,
NY2N"%SWViSWYa,
23 X X WY.SWYiSEY4 150.00 |ME Pat 870027 06/26/1922
33 X X 80.00 |HE Pat 879893 09/20/1922
33 X X 80.00 |HE Pat 881673 09/26/1922
21 X
28 X| X[ X]|X X 240.00 |DLE Pat 891412 12/22/1922
9 X 40.00 [HE CC 014604 11/07/1923 |Canc 10/23/1928
33 X| X[ X]|X 160.00 |HE Pat 927988 12/31/1923
30 | X X X X 160.00 |DLE Pat 935551 04/02/1924
16 X X | X X 160.00 |HE Pat 970835 12/11/1925
2 X| X[ X]|X 152.11
3 All 627.36
4 X| X[ X]|X X| X[ X]|X 315.12
8 X| X[ X]|X 160.00
9 X| XX X| X[ X]|X X 320.00
10 X | X X| X[ X]|X 16S 50E 240.00 |Sod Per CC 016558 10/09/1928 |Canc 7/30/1932
9 X 40.00 |HE Pat 1020232 10/23/1928
32 X 40.00
33 X | X 18S 50E 80.00 |HE Pat 1020981 11/20/1928
17 X X 80.00 |HE Pat 1031085 09/24/1929
28 X | X 80.00 |HE CC 023370 12/31/1948 |Canc 3/6/1952
35 X X| XX X | X BLM O ST CI 59 Nev 049758 06/23/1950
36 X Proc Wdl Death Valley Natl Monument 2961 01/17/1952 |Nev 051733
35 X X 80.00 |HE Nev 037351 11/04/1955 |Rel 12/6/1957
24 1 X | X X | X 17S 51E 160.00 |Sod Per Nev 046265 03/06/1958 |Exp 3/5/1960
1 All 619.24
12 XX | X]X X1 X XX [ X|X|X 440.00
13 | X[ X|[X|X]X X X X|X]|X 17S 51E 400.00 |Sod Per Nev 046283 03/18/1958 |Exp 3/17/1960
8 X X|X]|X
X1 X|X X XX | X X
10 X | X X X|X]|X X
17 | X[ X | X[ XX | X[X]|X]X]|X
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TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 50 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA
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SUBDIVISION

NE %4

NW %,

SW %

SE s

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or

Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

SECTION

NE [NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE [NW |SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

1680.00

Pot Per

Nev 046192

04/03/1958

Exp 4/2/1960

1,2

Al

Al

2391.13

Sod Per

Nev 046277

04/15/1958

Exp 4/14/1960

>

14

X X[ X[ X

14

Al

1878.53

Sod Per

Nev 046274

05/09/1958

Exp 5/8/1960

Al

Al

18 X

1-3

2154.66

Sod Per

Nev 046276

05/09/1958

Exp 5/8/1960

All

10 | X

>

1150.52

Sod Per

Nev 046797

06/05/1958

Exp 6/4/1960

21 | X | X

>

22

27

>

pas

28 | X | X

X X[ X[ X[ X
x| X[ X[ X

pas

29

x| X[ X[ X

3B X | X

>

34 X

2240.00

Sod Per

Nev 046273

09/11/1958

Exp 9/10/1958

34

>
pas
>

320.00

35

280.00

36

18S 50E

40.00

Sod Per

Nev 046281

09/11/1958

Exp 9/10/1960

16

18

20 | X | X

>

520.00

Pot Per

Nev 048260

09/23/1958

Exp 9/22/1960

29

80.00

Pot Per

Nev 048259

09/24/1958

Exp 9/23/1960

All

623.07

SLUP

Nev 055264

04/01/1960

Exp 7/5/1960

21

22

R/W Ditch

Nev 054659

04/21/1960

4-7

184.88

DLE

Nev 053291

10/27/1960

Posted 5/4/1965 1:30 pm; Canc 5/4/1965

18
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TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 50 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE Vs NW Y, SW Y. SE s Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

19 X X 240.00 |DLE Nev 053292 11/22/1960 |Posted 3/11/1965 12:30 pm; Canc 3/11/1965
18 X

19 | X | X X X X 240.00 |DLE Nev 053294 11/22/1960 |Posted 3/10/1966 3:00 pm; Canc 3/7/1966

21 Subdiv Und R/W Ditch Nev 057958 12/14/1961 |Posted 10/2/1967 11:00 am; Canc 9/26/1967
21 X | X

28 X | X 160.00 |HE Pat 1226942 05/17/1962

35 WY.NEV,SEVASEY4 5.00 |BLMOSTCI218 Nev 050534 05/29/1962 |Vac by Secretary's Decision of 10/23/1970

36 X Apln WdI NP Service Nev 051733 09/17/1962 |Canc 7/6/1979, 44FR40729

29 NY2NWY,SEV4SEY4 5.00 |SLUP Nev 064827 11/01/1964 |Posted 2/18/1966 11:15 am; Canc 2/16/1966
20 SYNEYVANE4NEY4 5.00 |SLUP Nev 064828 11/01/1964 |Canc 10/14/1969; Posted 10/20/1969 3:30 pm
33 E%SEVANWY/ANWY, 5.00 |SLUP Nev 064829 11/01/1964 |Posted 2/18/1966 11:15 am; Canc 2/16/1966
10 NY2SWYANE4SWYa 5.00 |SLUP Nev 064830 11/01/1964 |Posted 10/20/1969 3:30 pm; Canc 10/14/1969;
3 SYINEYVASEYASEYs 5.00 |SLUP Nev 064831 11/01/1964 |Posted 10/31/1969 10:30 am; Exp 10/31/1969
28 E.NEVNE/4SWY4 5.00 |SLUP Nev 064837 11/01/1964 |Posted 2/18/1966 11:15 am; Canc 2/16/1966
3 E.NEVANWYNWY4 5.00 |SLUP Nev 064848 11/01/1964 |Posted 2/18/1966 11:15 am; Canc 2/16/1966
16

28

33

34 Subdiv Und; 16S 49E R/W Tel & Teleg Line Nev 065139 03/03/1965 |Proof of Construction Acpt 11/1/1965

1 Subdiv Und R/W Trans Line Nev 059100 07/06/1965 |Proof of Construction filed 8/14/1970

4

9

16

28

33

34 Subdiv Und; 9S 45E R/W Trans Line Nev 066289 08/23/1966 |Proof of Construction Acpt 11/18/1971

4

9

10 Subdiv Und; 16S 49E SLUP N 283 09/14/1966 |Posted 5/2/1967 12:15 pm; Amdt 11/21/1966; Exp 4/30/1967

Subdiv Und; 17S 49E SLUP N 307 10/15/1966 |Exp 7/15/1967; Posted 8/8/1967 2:00 pm
Cl O for legal Des; 16S 50E Prop CI Mult Use Act 9/19/1966 N 257 10/25/1966 |Segr FR 11/10/1966; CI BLM O 6/27/1967

1 All

12 1-15

13 All

24 All

25 All

36 All; 16S 50E BLM O ClI Mult Use N 257 06/27/1967 |FR 7/7/11967; N 257 B, N 257 C

9 7-12

10 5,6,9-14

1" 11-14

14 3-6,11-14

15 1-4
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TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 50 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

SECTION

SUBDIVISION

NE %4

NW %,

SW %

SE s

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

17

21

1-6

22

28

29

30

3-10

31

Al

32

33

34

Al

36

17S 49E

BLM O Prop CI PX

See Rmks

07/13/1967

Serial Nos N 209, N 210, N 211, N 212, N 213, N 376, N 569, N 1033; Segr
7/14/1967; Partially Rev & Partially Cl BLM O 5/6/1968; Partially Rev BLM O
11/7/1968

36

18S 50E, 17S 51E

BLM O Partially Rev BLM O Prop CI PX
711311967

See Rmks

05/06/1968

Serial Nos N 209, N 210, N 211, N 212, N 213, N 376, N 569, N 1033

7-12

10

5,6,9-14

1

11-14

14

3-6,11-14

15

14

16

17

20

21

1-6

22

28

29

30

3-10

31

Al

32

33

34

All; 178 49E

BLM O Partially Cl BLM O Prop ClI PX
711311967

See Rmks

05/06/1968

Serial Numbers N 209, N 210, N 211, N 212, N 213, N 376, N 569, N 1033;
Partially Vac; Sec Ltr 10/29/1968, Pat 27-70-0038, 10/14/1969; Vac Sec Ltr
9/3/1970

14

Wil Lot 11

SLUP

N 2619

08/01/1968

Posted 8/7/1972 8:00 am; Exp 7/31/1972

21

W/l Lot 3

SLUP

N 2620

08/01/1968

Posted 10/27/1969 10:30 am; Canc 10/14/1969

21

5,6

28

Sec Ltr Partially Vac BLM O Partial ClI PX
5/6/1968

N 569

10/29/1968

21

5,6

28

BLM O Partially Rev BLM O Prop CI PX
711311967

N 569

11/07/1968

1

14

Subdiv Und

R/W Reservoir

N 3484

05/20/1969

Proof of Construction Acpt 4/9/1975
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TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 50 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

SECTION

SUBDIVISION

NE %4

NW %,

SW %

SE s

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

9-11,13,14

188.17

16

40.00

160.00

21

1-4

148.44

28

280.00

29

160.00

33

200.00

34

158 50E

480.00

PX Pat

27-70-0038

10/14/1969

N 569

36

Subdiv Und; 18S 50E

Esmt Powerline

N 4707

06/03/1970

441D 513

7-12

10

56,12

1

11-14

14

3-6,11-14

15

14

17

20

22

29

30

3-10

31

Al

32

34

17S 49E

Sec Ltr Vac BLM O CI PX 9/6/1968

N 209

09/03/1970

35

N2NEY4SE"4

36

x| X[ X[ X

x| X[ X[ X

168 56E

BLM O Prop CI Mult Use

N 257 B

09/17/1970

Segr FR 9/25/1970; CI BLM O 12/7/1970

35

S/ANE/4SE"4

BLM O Prop CI Mult Use

N257C

12/01/1970

Posted 7/10/1973 9:30 am; Segr FR 12/10/1970; Exp 12/9/1972

35

>

>

N2NEY4SE"4

36

>

>

16S 56E

BLM O CI Mult Use

N 257 B

12/07/1970

FR 12/14/1970; Part Vac 9/30/1983; Part OE 10/31/1983

14

1

35

S/ANE/4SE"4

136.84

Apln Wdl

N 7468

03/19/1973

Wdn PLO 5387 9/13/1973

14

1

35

S/ANE/4SE"4

136.84

Wdl PLO Pupfish Protection

5387

09/13/1973

N 7468

26

34

35

N2NE":SE"4

36

1180.00

Wdl Apin

N 27612

12/10/1979

Segr 6/10/1981; Exp/OE 6/9/1983

10

9-11,13,14

Excl M&B

12

15

20

21

1-4

22

S/.SEVANEY

23

28

29

X X[ X[ X[ X
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TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 50 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA
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SUBDIVISION

NE %4

NW %,

SW %

SE s

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

X[ X[ X[ X

188 50E, 17S 51E, 18S 51E

10638.17

Grant Deed to US

N 49709

05/21/1984

Acq Lds; Title Acpt 5/21/1984; 116935, Book 446, Page 509

XX X X[ X| X

Al

1440.00

Grant Deed to US

N 49710

11/07/1984

Acq Lds; Title Acpt 11/7/1984; 130768, Book 474, Page 32

>
>

188 50E, 18S 51E

2581.64

FWS Wdl Apin

N 53691

02/03/1992

Segr 2/3/1992

E' of Lot 11; W/I

5.00

FUP

N 56447

11/19/1992

78

12

Lots 1-4, inclusive

14

5,6

Lots 1-5, inclusive

3,4

All

175 51E, 18S 50E, 18S 51E

9422.82

Prop Wdl

N 59336

07/12/1996

Posted 8/27/1996

18S 50E, 18S 51E

2581.64

FWS Wdl Apin Canc

N 53691

07/11/1998

Posted 12/17/1998

78

12

1-4

14

5,6

1-5

34

Al
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TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 50 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA
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SUBDIVISION

NE %4

NW %,

SW %

SE s

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

188 50E, 17S 51E, 18S 51E

9422.82

Prop Wdl Canc

N 59336

07/11/1998

Posted 12/17/1998

78

9-14

11

1-4

14

1-6

1-5

3.4

Al

Al

>

178 51E, 18S 50E, 18S 51E

9459.66

Prop Wdl

N 62752

08/12/1998

Posted 12/17/1998

160.00

Grant Deed to US

N 83197

09/18/2000

Acq Lds; Posted 9/30/2011

All

All

1-12

10

1-8

1

All

12

1-15

13

All

14

All

15

1-4

17

18

All

19

All

20

21

5,6

22

1-5

SV2N.SEViSEY4, SV2SE'/ASEYs

23

1,2-6

EVSWYiSEYa

24

Al

25

Al

26

EV2NWYiNE"4, SV2SEViNWY4

27

Al
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TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 50 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

Last Revised: 09/20/2022

3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE Vs NW Y, SW Y. SE s Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
28 | X X
29 X
30 X X X | X 3-10
3 All
32 | X X | X X | X X | X X | X
M XX XX
3B XX XX [ X]|X X | X X NY2NEV4SEV4
B XX | XXX [|X|X]X X | X X 18S 50E, 17S 51E, 18S 51E 36904.532 |ACEC Ash Meadows N 76868 11/06/2002 |Posted 7/18/2003
10 Mé&B 51.60 |Grant Deed to USFWS N 83192 04/06/2005 |Acq Lds; Posted 3/13/2007
7 All

All

1-12

10 1-8
1" All
12 1-5
13 All
14 1-10,12-16
15 1-4
17 XX X X[ X]|X]X|X]|X|X X | X
18 All
19 | X | X X 1,2,5-10
20 XX | X|X]X]|X
23 XX X 12,56 E.SWYiSEY4
24 All
25 All
26 | X XX X EaNWYANEY4, SV2SEVANWY4
30 X X X | X 3-10
31 All
32 X | X X | X
B | X|X|X|X XX 944343.00 |Prop Wdl N 83979 11/01/2007 |Posted 12/7/2007; Ash Meadows ACEC N 76868
35 X 40.34 |Grant Deed to US (FWS) N 92253 07/22/2009 |Acq Lds; Posted 11/1/2013
21 X X
28 X | X 160.00 |Grant Deed to US (FWS) N 92255 09/09/2009 |Acq Lds; Posted 11/1/2013

All

All

1-12

10 1-8
11 All
12 1-15
13 All
14 1-10,12-16
15 1-4
17 X | X X X[ X]|X]X|X]|X[|X X | X
18 All
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TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH RANGE 50 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA
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SUBDIVISION

NE %4

NW %,

SW %

SE s

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE
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For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
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